Outstanding Balances One-Liner

As of 12/12/2023
Does not Includes Future Reversals

Account
0711998

0711999

081636

082210
094233

78
79
135
205

388
526
900
1780
1958
4318
4411
4412
4415
4417
4418
4522
1116973

1119489
1119490
1223849
1328615

1328752
1328862

1533975
1534399
1637738
1742079

1847073
1847751

Location
23 ALEXANDRA DR

12 ALEXANDRA DR
18 CHACE RD

MIDDLEBORO RD
188 BRALEY RD

6 South Main Street
8 South Main Street
121 Braley Road
Bolton Swamp

142 BRALEY RD.

Haskins Lot

Near Joshuas Mountain Road
121A Braley Rd.

211 SLAB BRIDGE ROAD
W. Howland Road

Bolton Swamp

Bolton Swamp

Bolton Swamp

Bolton Swamp

Bolton Swamp

Summit Park

93 HIGH ST

BRALEY RD
BRALEY RD
121-B BRALEY RD
TRINITY LN

87 HIGH ST
ALEXANDRA DR

3 CLEVELAND AV
122-B CHACE RD
SLAB BRIDGE RD
158 CHACE RD

11 COUNTY RD
15 SUZANNE DR

Monday, December 11, 2023

Parcel Id
215-35.01

215-35.15
227-3

221-40
252-37

211-173
211-172
246-29
246-9

246-41
240-66
210-108
246-29
230-28
209-14
242-48
242-50
246-1
246-7
246-12
245-82
232-9

252-42.01
252-42.02
246-28
208-152.03

232-6
215-35.22

227-68
240-32
230-10
240-12

245-101
208-94

Record Owner

VIANA HOMES CONSTRUCTION
INC

VIANA HOMES CONSTRUCTION
INC

GRENIER GEORGE L & JOANNE
A&

MacDOUGALL JO-ELL TRUSTEE

ANDREWS BENJAMIN JR &
EUGENIA

Weaver Johanna Wilson Johanna
Wilson Johanna Weaver Johanna
Cadle Company of CT. Present

FREEBORN HEIRS OF
CHARLOTTE

Cornell Oswald C Heirs Of
HASKINS ROCHELLE F.
WING JR. CHARLES H.
Iron Horse Truck & Repair
TABOR WM. ESTATE

ST. JOSEPH CRANBERRIES INC
Owners Unknown

Owners Unknown

Owners Unknown

Owners Unknown

Owners Unknown

Brogan Mary Heirs of

BORGES JOSEPH W &
FLORENCE S

OWNERS UNKNOWN
OWNERS UNKNOWN
PM INVESTMENT TRUST

SOUTHBROOK DEVELOPMENT
INC

TB LIMITED PARTNERSHIP |

VIANA HOMES CONSTRUCTION
INC

CHACE DALE & MARCIA
DEMORANVILLE OSCAR
BEAUREGARD PAULINE C

BOURQUE ROBERT J & SANDRA
L

DOMAGALA JAN H LVE
HUBBARD THOMAS

Tax
$7,259.39

$7,373.89
$24,709.68

$4.724.73
$11,267.10

$22,220.33
$22,284.79
$22,915.88

$3,692.56

$42,503.44
$1,683.16
$15,632.17
$121,261.29
$21,240.99
$13,962.82
$12,735.59
$2,586.92
$2,545.52
$4,871.15
$5,944.85
$6,821.85
$34,351.40

$1,191.86
$10,371.98
$24,325.52
$378.02

$7,693.09
$1,697.68

$24,694.72
$533.45
$1,042.75
$7,809.87

$13,550.68
$21,002.16

Liens
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

Interest
$7,564.69

$7,852.73
$28,825.15

$8.27
$10,742.45

$8,013.30
$6,832.49
$36,244.46
$6,053.90

$82,131.54
$1,194.63
$29,330.98
$155,017.87
$35,505.11
$25,516.32
$28,948.32
$6,251.66
$6,136.75
$10,490.29
$12,505.66
$4,183.11
$29,330.15

$1,345.27
$13,316.66
$35,892.48
$398.89

$3,300.95
$1,670.07

$86.60
$48.41
$801.50
$859.30

$1,047.36
$8,297.60

Fees
$105.55

$105.55
$105.55

$305.55
$105.55

$105.55
$230.55
$230.55
$105.55

$230.55
$105.55
$105.55
$230.55
$105.55
$105.55
$105.55
$105.55
$105.55
$105.55
$105.55
$105.00
$555.65

$105.55
$105.55
$693.05
$105.55

$2,209.72
$105.55

$180.55
$180.55
$180.55
$180.55

$180.55
$180.55

~ Total
$14,929.63

$15,332.17
$53,640.38

$5,038.55
$22,115.10

$30,339.18
$29,347.83
$59,390.89

$9,852.01

$124,865.53
$2,983.34
$44,968.70
$276,509.71
$56,851.65
$39,584.69
$41,789.46
$8,944.13
$8,787.82
$15,466.99
$18,556.06
$11,109.96
$64,237.10

$2,642.68
$23,794.19
$60,911.05
$882.46

$13,203.76
$3,473.30

$24,961.87
$762.41
$2,024.80
$8,849.72

$14,778.59
$29,480.31
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Outstanding Balances One-Liner

As of 12/12/2023
Does not Includes Future Reversals

Account Location Parcel Id Record Owner Tax Liens Interest Fees Total
1848991 " 149 CHACE RD N 240-65 PITTSLEY WAYNE M & MARY L $1,504.23 $000  $226.17  $2399  §$175439
1952187 LARK LN 101-5 LAWLESS JAMES T HEIRS OF $1,695.62 $0.00 $646.18 $210.55 $2,552.35
1953986 ISLAND BED 235-12 VENANCIO MANUEL P HEIRS $466.71 $0.00 $247.28 $210.55 $924.54
2159718 5 WILLS WAY 232-11.04 FARIAS JOSEPH Ii! $5,477.90 $0.00 $1,541.62 $210.55 $7,230.07
2263293 CHACE RD 240-16 CLARK FREDERICK T ESTATE OF $968.12 $0.00 $103.55 $105.60 $1,177.27
2263294 148--150 CHACE RD 240-14 CLARK FREDERICK T ESTATE OF $3,001.24 $0.00 $10.53 $105.60 $3,117.37
2263645 122-B CHACE RD 240-33 DEMORANVILLE LEON S $2,647.57 $0.00 $283.18 $105.60 $3,036.35
2264783 4 BURNS LN 240-58 LUCAS M & WETHERALL K $3,158.40 $0.00 $337.82 $105.60 $3,601.82
2264896 182 BRALEY RD 252-41 MADIKIT LLC $2,764.15 $0.00 $295.65 $211.20 $3,271.00
2265599 4 SUMMIT ST 245-56 PETERSON WILLIAM J JR $1,170.30 $0.00 $125.17 $105.60 $1,401.07
2265642 -ROAD EDWARD G PINA LN 241-28.04 PINA JENNY J HEIRS OF $367.47 $0.00 $39.30 $105.60 $512.37
2266025 -ROAD DORSEY RD 207-113.03 SANTANGELO KRISTIN $192.02 $0.00 $20.54 $105.60 $318.16
2266287 112 BRALEY RD 246-51 SUNPIN ENERGY SERVICES $159.95 $0.00 $17.11 $105.60 $282.66
2266355 14 HOWLAND RD 210-52 THATCHER CHRIS D & BROOKE $3,761.39 $0.00 $309.97 $261.20 $4,332.56
A
2266648 SLAB BRIDGE RD 230-19 WOODWORTH JULIANA C & $197.66 $0.00 $21.14 $105.60 $324.40
Accounts 49 $554,314.01 $0.00 $609,970.13 $9,058.26 $1,174,242.40

Report Total



