As of 12/12/2023 Does not Includes Future Reversals

Outstanding Balances One-Liner

Account	Location	Parcel Id	Record Owner	Tax	Liens	Interest	Fees	Total
0711998	23 ALEXANDRA DR	215-35.01	VIANA HOMES CONSTRUCTION	\$7,259.39	\$0.00	\$7,564.69	\$105.55	\$14,929.63
0111000			INC	#7 272 80	\$0.00	\$7,852.73	\$105.55	\$15,332.17
0711999	12 ALEXANDRA DR	215-35.15	VIANA HOMES CONSTRUCTION INC	\$7,373.89	\$0.00	\$7,002.70	ψ100.00	4 10,00=
201000	40 CHACE BD	227-3	GRENIER GEORGE L & JOANNE	\$24,709.68	\$0.00	\$28,825.15	\$105.55	\$53,640.38
081636	18 CHACE RD	221-5	A &					45 000 55
082210	MIDDLEBORO RD	221-40	MacDOUGALL JO-ELL TRUSTEE	\$4,724.73	\$0.00	\$8.27	\$305.55	\$5,038.55
094233	188 BRALEY RD	252-37	ANDREWS BENJAMIN JR & EUGENIA	\$11,267.10	\$0.00	\$10,742.45	\$105.55	\$22,115.10
78	6 South Main Street	211-173	Weaver Johanna Wilson Johanna	\$22,220.33	\$0.00	\$8,013.30	\$105.55	\$30,339.18
79	8 South Main Street	211-172	Wilson Johanna Weaver Johanna	\$22,284.79	\$0.00	\$6,832.49	\$230.55	\$29,347.83
135	121 Braley Road	246-29	Cadle Company of CT. Present	\$22,915.88	\$0.00	\$36,244.46	\$230.55	\$59,390.89
205	Bolton Swamp	246-9	FREEBORN HEIRS OF CHARLOTTE	\$3,692.56	\$0.00	\$6,053.90	\$105.55	\$9,852.01
388	142 BRALEY RD.	246-41	Cornell Oswald C Heirs Of	\$42,503.44	\$0.00	\$82,131.54	\$230.55	\$124,865.53
526	Haskins Lot	240-66	HASKINS ROCHELLE F.	\$1,683.16	\$0.00	\$1,194.63	\$105.55	\$2,983.34
900	Near Joshuas Mountain Road	210-108	WING JR. CHARLES H.	\$15,532.17	\$0.00	\$29,330.98	\$105.55	\$44,968.70
1780	121A Braley Rd.	246-29	Iron Horse Truck & Repair	\$121,261.29	\$0.00	\$155,017.87	\$230.55	\$276,509.71
1958	211 SLAB BRIDGE ROAD	230-28	TABOR WM. ESTATE	\$21,240.99	\$0.00	\$35,505.11	\$105.55	\$56,851.65
4318	W. Howland Road	209-14	ST. JOSEPH CRANBERRIES INC	\$13,962.82	\$0.00	\$25,516.32	\$105.55	\$39,584.69
4411	Bolton Swamp	242-48	Owners Unknown	\$12,735.59	\$0.00	\$28,948.32	\$105.55	\$41,789.46
4412	Bolton Swamp	242-50	Owners Unknown	\$2,586.92	\$0.00	\$6,251.66	\$105.55	\$8,944.13
4415	Bolton Swamp	246-1	Owners Unknown	\$2,545.52	\$0.00	\$6,136.75	\$105.55	\$8,787.82
4417	Bolton Swamp	246-7	Owners Unknown	\$4,871.15	\$0.00	\$10,490.29	\$105.55	\$15,466.99
4418	Bolton Swamp	246-12	Owners Unknown	\$5,944.85	\$0.00	\$12,505.66	\$105.55	\$18,556.06
4522	Summit Park	245-82	Brogan Mary Heirs of	\$6,821.85	\$0.00	\$4,183.11	\$105.00	\$11,109.96
1116973	93 HIGH ST	232-9	BORGES JOSEPH W & FLORENCE S	\$34,351.40	\$0.00	\$29,330.15	\$555.55	\$64,237.10
1119489	BRALEY RD	252-42.01	OWNERS UNKNOWN	\$1,191.86	\$0.00	\$1,345.27	\$105.55	\$2,642.68
1119490	BRALEY RD	252-42.02	OWNERS UNKNOWN	\$10,371.98	\$0.00	\$13,316.66	\$105.55	\$23,794.19
1223849	121-B BRALEY RD	246-28	PM INVESTMENT TRUST	\$24,325.52	\$0.00	\$35,892.48	\$693.05	\$60,911.05
1328615	TRINITY LN	208-152.03	SOUTHBROOK DEVELOPMENT INC	\$378.02	\$0.00	\$398.89	\$105.55	\$882.46
1328752	87 HIGH ST	232-6	TB LIMITED PARTNERSHIP I	\$7,693.09	\$0.00	\$3,300.95	\$2,209.72	\$13,203.76
1328862	ALEXANDRA DR	215-35.22	VIANA HOMES CONSTRUCTION INC	\$1,697.68	\$0.00	\$1,670.07	\$105.55	\$3,473.30
1533975	3 CLEVELAND AV	227-68	CHACE DALE & MARCIA	\$24,694.72	\$0.00	\$86.60	\$180.55	\$24,961.87
1533975	122-B CHACE RD	240-32	DEMORANVILLE OSCAR	\$533.45	\$0.00	\$48.41	\$180.55	\$762.41
1637738	SLAB BRIDGE RD	230-10	BEAUREGARD PAULINE C	\$1,042.75	\$0.00	\$801.50	\$180.55	\$2,024.80
1742079	158 CHACE RD	240-12	BOURQUE ROBERT J & SANDRA	\$7,809.87	\$0.00	\$859.30	\$180.55	\$8,849.72
4047070	44 COUNTY DD	245-101	DOMAGALA JAN H L/E	\$13,550.68	\$0.00	\$1,047.36	\$180.55	\$14,778.59
1847073	11 COUNTY RD	208-94	HUBBARD THOMAS	\$21,002.16	\$0.00	\$8,297.60	\$180.55	\$29,480.31
1847751	15 SUZANNE DR	200-34	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	·				Page 1 of 4

Monday, December 11, 2023

Page 1 of 4

Outstanding Balances One-Liner

Account	Location	Parcel Id	Record Owner	Tax	Liens	Interest	Fees	Total
	149 CHACE RD	240-65	PITTSLEY WAYNE M & MARY L	\$1,504.23	\$0.00	\$226.17	\$23.99	\$1,754.39
1848991	LARK LN	101-5	LAWLESS JAMES T HEIRS OF	\$1,695.62	\$0.00	\$646.18	\$210.55	\$2,552.35
1952187	ISLAND BED	235-12	VENANCIO MANUEL P HEIRS	\$466.71	\$0.00	\$247.28	\$210.55	\$924.54
1953986		232-11.04	FARIAS JOSEPH III	\$5,477.90	\$0.00	\$1,541.62	\$210.55	\$7,230.07
2159718	5 WILLS WAY	240-16	CLARK FREDERICK T ESTATE OF	\$968.12	\$0.00	\$103.55	\$105.60	\$1,177.27
2263293	CHACE RD	240-16	CLARK FREDERICK T ESTATE OF	\$3,001.24	\$0.00	\$10.53	\$105.60	\$3,117.37
2263294	148150 CHACE RD		DEMORANVILLE LEON S	\$2,647.57	\$0.00	\$283.18	\$105.60	\$3,036.35
2263645	122-B CHACE RD	240-33	LUCAS M & WETHERALL K	\$3,158.40	\$0.00	\$337.82	\$105.60	\$3,601.82
2264783	4 BURNS LN	240-58		\$2,764.15	\$0.00	\$295.65	\$211.20	\$3,271.00
2264896	182 BRALEY RD	252-41	MADIKIT LLC	•	\$0.00	\$125.17	\$105.60	\$1,401.07
2265599	4 SUMMIT ST	245-56	PETERSON WILLIAM J JR	\$1,170.30		\$39.30	\$105.60	\$512.37
2265642	-ROAD EDWARD G PINA LN	241-28.04	PINA JENNY J HEIRS OF	\$367.47	\$0.00			\$318.16
2266025	-ROAD DORSEY RD	207-113.03	SANTANGELO KRISTIN	\$192.02	\$0.00	\$20.54	\$105.60	,
2266287	112 BRALEY RD	246-51	SUNPIN ENERGY SERVICES	\$159.95	\$0.00	\$17.11	\$105.60	\$282.66
2266355	14 HOWLAND RD	210-52	THATCHER CHRIS D & BROOKE	\$3,761.39	\$0.00	\$309.97	\$261.20	\$4,332.56
2200303			Α			004.44	£405.60	\$324.40
2266648	SLAB BRIDGE RD	230-19	WOODWORTH JULIANA C &	\$197.66	\$0.00	\$21.14	\$105.60	
Report Total			Accounts 49	\$554,314.01	\$0.00	\$609,970.13	\$9,958.26	\$1,174,242.40